
LITTLE CAESARS REAL ESTATE CONTACT INFORMATION

Basil Kazepis
VP Real Estate & Construction

313-471-6445
Basil.Kazepis@LCEcorp.com

INTERNATIONAL REAL ESTATE
Michael Therrian
Global Director

Franchise Development
313-471-6259

Michael.Therrian@LCEcorp.com

SITE REQUIREMENTS

CONSTRUCTION
David Schwoegl

National Director - Construction
713-628-8814

David.Schwoegl@LCEcorp.com



 Inline or endcaps preferred in active community or neighborhood 
centers

 Potential for pick up window or full drive thru desirable

 Free-standing buildings or multi-tenant pad sites with full drive thru
window

 Preferred co-tenants includes supermarkets, drug stores, automotive
parts stores and dollar stores
Spaces less than 160 feet from the road in small or medium size shopping
centers

 Over 15,000 persons in the trade area with high percentage of young
families

 Little Caesars trademarked national sign package and pylon signs

 Easy access, especially during peak business hours

 Clear site line to store-front from street

 Dedicated parking spaces for Little Caesars use

 1200-1400 square feet

 Minimum 20 feet frontage

 Full height glass storefront

 2" gas line to oven

 400 amp three-phase electrical service to space

 Restroom to code

 Two 5-ton HVAC units with duct work and diffusers

 Demising walls drywalled to roof deck, taped &
sanded

 T-bar ceiling system with 2" x 4" lay-in lighting

 Underground plumbing roughed in

 4" smooth concrete floor

 DiŶiŵƵŵ 1 iŶ waƚeƌ Ɛeƌvice liŶe iŶƚo ƐƉace

Robert Karwan
Real Estate National Director

teƐƚ ZegioŶ
313-471-6541

Robert.Karwan@LCEcorp.com

Mike Kelly
Franchise Real Estate Director 
Midwest & Northeast Region

732-496-3030
Michael.Kelly@LCEcorp.com

Rawley Shelton
Franchise Real Estate Manager

Midwest Region
484-602-3701

Rawley.Shelton@LCEcorp.com

CORPORATE REAL ESTATE
Ryan Murray

Franchise Real Estate Director
Central & South Region

339-222-7948
Ryan.Murray@LCEcorp.com

Otis Carter
Franchise Real Estate Manager

Southeast Region
734-255-6031

Otis.Carter@LCEcorp.com

Bruce Beckwith
Franchise Real Estate Manager

Central Region
404-307-9140

Bruce.Beckwith@LCEcorp.com

Jerry Conklin
Corporate Real Estate Manager

469-766-1004
Jerry.Conklin@LCEcorp.com 

Houston, Knoxville, Las Vegas, 
Los Angeles, San Jose, Phoenix, 

Tucson
:oƌdaŶ �aŶŬƐ

Corporate Real Estate Danager
313-72ϱ-ϱϬ13

:oƌdaŶ.�aŶŬƐΛ>��coƌƉ.coŵ
Dayton, Columbus, Milwaukee, 

Chicago, Miami

SPACE REQUIREMENTS

Jeremiah Preston 
National Director of Leasing

313-471-6355
:eƌeŵiah.WƌeƐƚoŶΛ>��coƌƉ.coŵ

Detroit

doŶǇ tallace
&ƌaŶchiƐe Zeal �Ɛƚaƚe DaŶageƌ 

ϵ4ϵ-246-3324
doŶǇ.tallaceΛ>��coƌƉ.coŵ

d�D
&ƌaŶchiƐe Zeal �Ɛƚaƚe DaŶageƌ 

313-471-6ϱ41
Zoďeƌƚ.<aƌwaŶΛ>��coƌƉ.coŵ

<Ǉle Dc<eŶŶa
&ƌaŶchiƐe Zeal �Ɛƚaƚe DaŶageƌ

EoƌƚheaƐƚ ZegioŶ
ϵϬ8-3ϵϵ-3337

<Ǉle.Dc<eŶŶaΛ>��coƌƉ.coŵ

mailto:Basil.Kazepis@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Michael.Therrian@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Michael.Therrian@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Robert.LaFever@LCEcorp.coms
mailto:Robert.Karwan@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Robert.Karwan@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Michael.Kelly@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Rawley.Shelton@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Jerry.Conklin@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Ryan.Murray@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Otis.Carter@LCEcorp.com
mailto:Bruce.Beckwith@LCEcorp.com

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

